NUEVA ECIJA | ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.

Bo. Malapit, San Isidro, Nueva Ecija
- Tel. nos. (044) 486-0201/(044) 486-2026

Email Address: itheecol@gmail.com / neecol@yahoo.com

NEECO 1TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

PLDT LINE LOCATION ADDRESS
044-486-0201 Main Office / Guard House Malapit, San Isidro, N.E.
Locals:

100 Reception Area

101 Cashier

102 MSD

103 ISD Manager

104 HRAD Chief

105 HRAD Office

106 GM’s Office

107 Executive Secretary

108 GM’s Secretary

109 MSEC Lounge

110 CPETITD Office

111 CPETITD Manager

112 Internal Audit Office

113 Internal Audit Manager Office

114 Guard House



mailto:itneeco1@gmail.com
mailto:neeco1@yahoo.com

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

044-486-2026

044-486-6358

044-486-9367

044-486-7640

044-806-2157

044-806-0563

044-486-0101

044-806-6237

044-940-6289

044-806-0983

044-806-5358

044-806-0989

044-806-0553

044-806-5548

EDP / Billing Section
Meter Reading Unit
Accounting Office
Area Office Department
TSD Manager Office
Engineering Office
Meter Laboratory
Warehouse
Warehouse / General Service
GM’s Office / GM’s Secretary
Server Room / Internet
EDP / MRU / Accounting
Engineering Building / TSD
Area Office
Substation Main Office
Gapan District Office
Gapan Substation
San Isidro District Office
San Roque Substation
Jaen District Office
Jaen Substation
San Antonio District Office

Cabiao District Office

Malapit, San Isidro, N.E.
Malapit, San Isidro, N.E.
Malapit, San Isidro, N.E.
Malapit, San Isidro, N.E.
Malapit, San Isidro, N.E.
Malapit, San Isidro, N.E.
Gapan City
Gapan City
Poblacion, San Isidro, N.E.
San Roque, San Isidro,
Sapang, Jaen, N.E.
Sapang, Jaen, N.E.
Sta. Cruz, San Antonio,

Maligaya, Cabiao, N.E.




NEECO1 ADVISORY

"NEECO 1
NEW 2417 HoTy iNed
GLOBE: 0917-550.939;
SUN: 0933-827.191¢

I-TYPE ANG PANGALAN (SPACE)
ADDRESS (SPACE) REPORT/
CONCERN
I-SEND SA:
GLOBE: 0917-550-0397

SUN :0933-827-1010

HALIMBAWA:

JUAN DELA CRUZ MALAPIT, SAN ISIDRO
(BESIDE EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL) NAWA-
LAN NG SUPPLY NG KURYENTE SA AMING
LUGAR.

NEECO 1 NEW 24/77 HOTLINES
GLOBE: 0917-550-0397
SUN: 0933-827-1010




